
Route:SC01A VWC

Anchor Name:ST ALOYSIUS NOVITIATE SCHOOL

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SE-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST COLUMBA AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

7:15 am 273 RTE 216SC01A

7:18 am RT 52 @ TWIN PONDS CT [NE]SC01A

7:21 am 2777 ROUTE 52 [NW]SC01A

7:24 am WOODCREST DR @ PONDVIEW DR [E]SC01A

7:26 am 22 TACONIC DR [SE]SC01A

7:29 am 116 WILMONT CT [S]SC01A

7:35 am 23 PRENTISS DR [NE]SC01A

7:40 am BARRETT HILL RD @ WINTER PARK DR [N]SC01A

7:42 am 14 W BARRETT HILL RD [SE]SC01A

7:49 am ST  COLUMBA SCHOOLSC01A

8:23 am COUNTRY CLUB RD @ RIDGEMONT DR SOUTH [SE]SC01A

8:30 am ST ALOYSIUS NOVITIATE SCHOOLSC01A



Route:SC01P VWC

Anchor Name:ST  COLUMBA SCHOOL

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SE-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST COLUMBA AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

3:00 pm ST  COLUMBA SCHOOLSC01P

3:05 pm ACORNS TO OAKS/2603 ROUTE 52 [NW]SC01P

3:07 pm 14 W BARRETT HILL RD [NW]SC01P

3:11 pm 23 PRENTISS DR [NE]SC01P

3:16 pm WOODCREST DR @ PONDVIEW DR [E]SC01P

3:19 pm 22 TACONIC DR [SE]SC01P

3:25 pm 2777 ROUTE 52 [NW]SC01P



Route:SC02A VWC

Anchor Name:ST  COLUMBA SCHOOL

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SE-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST COLUMBA AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

7:14 am 324 DEVON FARMS RDSC02A

7:14 am DEVON FARMS @DEVON CROSSINGS [NE]SC02A

7:18 am 44 OLD ROUTE 52 [NE]SC02A

7:21 am 56 GOLD RD [E]SC02A

7:21 am 24 GOLD RD [SE]SC02A

7:22 am 11 GOLD RD [SE]SC02A

7:22 am 345 ROUTE 216 [S]SC02A

7:23 am 9 MOONLIGHT DR [SE]SC02A

7:24 am 17/16 MOONLIGHT DR [SE]SC02A

7:24 am 47 MOONLIGHT DR [E]SC02A

7:25 am 89 MOONLIGHT DR [E]SC02A

7:28 am PHILLIPS RD @ PERSIMMON PL [NW]SC02A

7:30 am PHILLIPS RD@FOUR CORNERS BLVD [E]SC02A

7:31 am FOUR CORNERS BLVD @ BAYBERRY ST [S]SC02A

7:32 am MOORE RD@FOUR CORNERS BLVD [SE]SC02A

7:40 am MARTIN RD @ CAROL DR [W]SC02A

7:43 am 85 CAROL DR [N]SC02A

7:45 am 6 CAROL DRIVE [N]SC02A

7:48 am 9/6 ORCHARD PL (X-CROSS) [SE]SC02A

7:49 am 895 RT 82 [NW]SC02A

7:50 am ST  COLUMBA SCHOOLSC02A



Route:SC02P VWC

Anchor Name:ST  COLUMBA SCHOOL

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SE-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST COLUMBA AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

2:40 pm ST  COLUMBA SCHOOL SC02P

3:00 pm ST  COLUMBA SCHOOLSC02P

3:00 pm 895 RT 82 [SE]SC02P

3:01 pm 9/6 ORCHARD PL (X-CROSS) [NW]SC02P

3:05 pm 85 CAROL DR [S]SC02P

3:15 pm MOORE RD@FOUR CORNERS BLVD [W]SC02P

3:17 pm BAYBERRY ST @ FOUR CORNERS BLVD [E]SC02P

3:18 pm PHILLIPS RD @ PERSIMMON PL [NW]SC02P

3:20 pm 273 RTE 216 [W]SC02P

3:22 pm 56 GOLD RD [E]SC02P

3:23 pm 11 GOLD RD [SE]SC02P

3:23 pm 345 ROUTE 216 [S]SC02P

3:24 pm 9 MOONLIGHT DR [SE]SC02P

3:25 pm 17/16 MOONLIGHT DR [SE]SC02P

3:25 pm 47 MOONLIGHT DR [E]SC02P

3:26 pm 89 MOONLIGHT DR [E]SC02P

3:31 pm 44 OLD ROUTE 52 [SW]SC02P

3:35 pm DEVON FARMS @DEVON CROSSINGS [S]SC02P

3:35 pm 324 DEVON FARMS RD [SW]SC02P



Route:SC03A VWC

Anchor Name:ST  COLUMBA SCHOOL

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SE-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST COLUMBA AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

7:17 am 9 W STARLIGHT DRSC03A

7:17 am W STARLIGHT DR @ REGAL PL [NE]SC03A

7:17 am 89 WIMMER RD [NW]SC03A

7:20 am BANNISTER DR @SAGAMOR DR [NW]SC03A

7:23 am 55 ST ANDREWS LN [NE]SC03A

7:24 am COUNTRY CLUB RD @ SANDY PINES BLVD [S]SC03A

7:26 am COUNTRY CLUB RD @ RIDGEMONT DR SOUTH [SE]SC03A

7:27 am RIDGEMONT DR @ BALLY MEADE RD [E]SC03A

7:28 am 22 RIDGEMONT DR [NE]SC03A

7:32 am 108 SPY GLASS HILL RD [E]SC03A

7:36 am 13 PELLBRIDGE DR [W]SC03A

7:38 am STORMVILLE RD @ PINEBROOK LOOP [NE]SC03A

7:40 am 336 AUGUSTA DR [E]SC03A

7:41 am 264 AUGUSTA DR [NE]SC03A

7:44 am 9 DORAN DR [SE]SC03A

7:50 am ST  COLUMBA SCHOOLSC03A



Route:SC03P VWC

Anchor Name:ST  COLUMBA SCHOOL

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SE-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST COLUMBA AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

2:40 pm ST  COLUMBA SCHOOL SC03P

3:00 pm ST  COLUMBA SCHOOLSC03P

3:03 pm 9 DORAN DR [SE]SC03P

3:08 pm 264 AUGUSTA DR [SW]SC03P

3:08 pm 336 AUGUSTA DR [W]SC03P

3:12 pm 13 PELLBRIDGE DR [W]SC03P

3:13 pm STORMVILLE RD @ PINEBROOK LOOP [NE]SC03P

3:14 pm ST ALOYSIUS NOVITIATE SCHOOLSC03P

3:16 pm 55 ST ANDREWS LN [NE]SC03P

3:17 pm COUNTRY CLUB RD @ SANDY PINES BLVD [S]SC03P

3:18 pm COUNTRY CLUB RD @ RIDGEMONT DR SOUTH [SE]SC03P

3:20 pm RIDGEMONT DR @ BALLY MEADE RD [E]SC03P

3:20 pm 22 RIDGEMONT DR [NE]SC03P

3:26 pm BANNISTER DR @SAGAMOR DR [E]SC03P

3:28 pm 89 WIMMER RD [NW]SC03P

3:30 pm WIMMER RD @ W STARLIGHT DR [S]SC03P

3:30 pm 9 W STARLIGHT DR [SW]SC03P



Route:SC04A VWC

Anchor Name:ST  COLUMBA SCHOOL

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SE-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST COLUMBA AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

7:14 am 93 SHAGBARK LNSC04A

7:16 am SHAGBARK LN@"Y" INTERSECTION (NO BACKING UP) [E]SC04A

7:21 am 42 E VACATION DR [E]SC04A

7:23 am LAKEVIEW RD @ EAST END RD [NE]SC04A

7:26 am JAMES DORLAND DR @ CHASE CT [SW]SC04A

7:31 am 4 LARCHMONT DR [NE]SC04A

7:33 am BRANDY LN @ GELLATLY DR [N]SC04A

7:33 am 67 BRANDY LN [NW]SC04A

7:37 am POTTER PL @ WRIGHT BLVD [N]SC04A

7:41 am 45/44 SECOR LN [NW]SC04A

7:45 am GOVERNORS BLVD @ FENTON WAY N [W]SC04A

7:45 am GOVERNORS BLVD @ HOFFMAN RD [NW]SC04A

7:46 am GOVERNORS BLVD @ LEWIS RD [NE]SC04A

7:50 am ST  COLUMBA SCHOOLSC04A



Route:SC04P VWC

Anchor Name:ST  COLUMBA SCHOOL

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SE-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST COLUMBA AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

2:40 pm ST  COLUMBA SCHOOL SC04P

3:00 pm ST  COLUMBA SCHOOLSC04P

3:02 pm GOVERNORS BLVD @ LEWIS RD [SE]SC04P

3:04 pm GOVERNORS BLVD @ FENTON WAY N [SE]SC04P

3:07 pm 45/44 SECOR LN [NW]SC04P

3:11 pm WRIGHT BLVD @ POTTER PL [SW]SC04P

3:15 pm 67 BRANDY LN [SE]SC04P

3:15 pm BRANDY LN @ GELLATLY DR [SE]SC04P

3:18 pm 4 LARCHMONT DR [SW]SC04P

3:22 pm JAMES DORLAND DR @ CHASE CT [SW]SC04P

3:26 pm LAKEVIEW RD @ EAST END RD [SE]SC04P

3:27 pm 42 E VACATION DR [W]SC04P

3:35 pm SHAGBARK LN@"Y" INTERSECTION (NO BACKING UP) [S]SC04P

3:37 pm 93 SHAGBARK LN [NW]SC04P



Route:SC05A VWC

Anchor Name:ST  COLUMBA SCHOOL

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SE-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST COLUMBA AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

7:14 am 264 SNOOK RD safety stopSC05A

7:14 am 264 SNOOK RDsafety stop [S]SC05A

7:23 am 24 LADUE RD [S]SC05A

7:26 am LOGANS WAY@THISTLE LN [SE]SC05A

7:27 am 124 LOGANS WAY [E]SC05A

7:28 am 54/53 LOGANS WAY [N]SC05A

7:32 am AUTUMN CHASE DR @ WARREN FARM RD [W]SC05A

7:44 am 2287 RTE 52/CINNAMON TREESC05A

7:50 am ST  COLUMBA SCHOOLSC05A



Route:SC05P VWC

Anchor Name:ST  COLUMBA SCHOOL

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SE-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST COLUMBA AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

2:40 pm ST  COLUMBA SCHOOL SC05P

3:00 pm ST  COLUMBA SCHOOLSC05P

3:05 pm 2287 RTE 52/CINNAMON TREESC05P

3:14 pm WARREN FARM RD @ AUTUMN CHASE DR [SE]SC05P

3:17 pm 54/53 LOGANS WAY [S]SC05P

3:19 pm 124 LOGANS WAY [W]SC05P

3:19 pm LOGANS WAY@THISTLE LN [SW]SC05P

3:22 pm 24 LADUE RD [S]SC05P



Route:SC06A VWC

Anchor Name:ST  COLUMBA SCHOOL

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SE-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST COLUMBA AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

7:25 am SODANO RD@ANNA D CTSC06A

7:28 am 56 OLD STATE RD [NW]SC06A

7:30 am 145 BLUE HILL RD [W]SC06A

7:31 am 60 RODEO DR [SE]SC06A

7:37 am 69 SOMERSET RD [NW]SC06A

7:40 am HOSNER MOUNTAIN RD @ BRIGAM LN [NE]SC06A

7:44 am MEADOW WAY @TRAILS END AT TURNAROUND [S]SC06A

7:45 am STEP BY STEP DAYCARE [W]SC06A

7:50 am ST  COLUMBA SCHOOLSC06A



Route:SC06P VWC

Anchor Name:ST  COLUMBA SCHOOL

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SE-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST COLUMBA AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

2:40 pm ST  COLUMBA SCHOOL SC06P

3:00 pm ST  COLUMBA SCHOOLSC06P

3:03 pm STEP BY STEP DAYCARE [E]SC06P

3:05 pm MEADOW WAY @TRAILS END AT TURNAROUND [S]SC06P

3:09 pm HOSNER MOUNTAIN RD @ BRIGAM LN [W]SC06P

3:10 pm 69 SOMERSET RD [NW]SC06P

3:17 pm 145 BLUE HILL RD [W]SC06P

3:17 pm 60 RODEO DR [SE]SC06P

3:21 pm 56 OLD STATE RD [SE]SC06P

3:22 pm SODANO RD @ ANNA D CT [S]SC06P

3:25 pm 99 HARRIGAN RD [NW]SC06P



Route:SC07A VWC/FC

Anchor Name:FAITH CHRISTHS

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SE-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST COLUMBA AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

7:11 am KENT RD @ ROBIN LN@APPLESAUCE LNSC07A

7:13 am SHERWOOD HTS @ EDGEHILL DR [W]SC07A

7:18 am 1081 RT 376 [SW]SC07A

7:20 am 242 ROBINSON LN [SE]SC07A

7:24 am 86/89 ROBINSON LN [SE]SC07A

7:32 am 11 RADCLIFF DR [W]SC07A

7:34 am BARNES DR @ QUEEN ANNE LN [E]SC07A

7:38 am LAKE WALTON RD @ RICKY CT [W]SC07A

7:44 am ST  COLUMBA SCHOOLSC07A

8:23 am FAITH CHRISTIAN 25 GOLF CLUB LNSC07A

8:25 am FAITH CHRISTHSSC07A



Route:SC07P VWC

Anchor Name:ST  COLUMBA SCHOOL

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SE-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST COLUMBA AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

2:40 pm ST  COLUMBA SCHOOL SC07P

3:00 pm ST  COLUMBA SCHOOLSC07P

3:05 pm LAKE WALTON RD @ RICKY CT [NE]SC07P

3:08 pm BARNES DR @ QUEEN ANNE LN [E]SC07P

3:12 pm 11 RADCLIFF DR [E]SC07P

3:16 pm 242 ROBINSON LN [SE]SC07P

3:20 pm 86/89 ROBINSON LN [SE]SC07P

3:26 pm GODDARD SCHOOL [NE]SC07P

3:28 pm 1081 RT 376 [NE]SC07P

3:32 pm EDGEHILL DR @ SHERWOOD HTS [N]SC07P

3:34 pm KENT RD @ ROBIN LN@APPLESAUCE LN [NE]SC07P

3:35 pm KENT RD [N]SC07P



Route:SC08A WJC

Anchor Name:ST  COLUMBA SCHOOL

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SE-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST COLUMBA AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

7:11 am 5 WENDY DRSC08A

7:15 am W MAIN ST @ CHURCH ST/2706 WEST MAIN ST [W]SC08A

7:16 am E ACADEMY ST@S MESIER AVE [NW]SC08A

7:19 am 17 WIDMER RD [SE]SC08A

7:23 am WILDWOOD DR @WILDWOOD MANSION APT [E]SC08A

7:25 am 84 NEW HACKENSACK RD/LAKESIDE RD [N]SC08A

7:32 am 22 DARA LN [SW]SC08A

7:33 am SPOOK HILL RD @ FIELDSTONE BLVD [SW]SC08A

7:37 am CARROLL DR @ DAVIES DR [SE]SC08A

7:41 am NINHAM AVE EAST@SIDNEY LN [SW]SC08A

7:50 am ST  COLUMBA SCHOOLSC08A



Route:SC08P WJC

Anchor Name:ST  COLUMBA SCHOOL

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SE-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST COLUMBA AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

2:40 pm ST  COLUMBA SCHOOL SC08P

3:00 pm ST  COLUMBA SCHOOLSC08P

3:06 pm CARROLL DR @ DAVIES DR [N]SC08P

3:10 pm SPOOK HILL RD @ FIELDSTONE BLVD [E]SC08P

3:11 pm 22 DARA LN [NE]SC08P

3:17 pm 17 WIDMER RD [SE]SC08P

3:21 pm WILDWOOD DR @WILDWOOD MANSION APT [E]SC08P

3:23 pm 84 NEW HACKENSACK RD/LAKESIDE RD [N]SC08P

3:27 pm E ACADEMY ST@S MESIER AVE [SE]SC08P

3:29 pm W MAIN ST @ CHURCH ST/2706 WEST MAIN ST [NE]SC08P

3:33 pm 5 WENDY DR [NE]SC08P



Route:SC09A WJC

Anchor Name:ST  COLUMBA SCHOOL

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SE-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST COLUMBA AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

7:20 am 163 KETCHAMTOWN RDSC09A

7:27 am MAC FARLANE RD @ CARNABY ST [SW]SC09A

7:30 am ADA@PETER(NW) [NW]SC09A

7:36 am 7 U J TERR [S]SC09A

7:42 am 64 MARGES WAY [E]SC09A

7:44 am 55/50 DEREK DR [SE]SC09A

7:45 am 6 NEWHARD PL [W]SC09A

7:48 am 683 ROUTE 82 [S]SC09A

7:48 am 687 RT 82 [S]SC09A

7:50 am ST  COLUMBA SCHOOLSC09A



Route:SC09P WJC

Anchor Name:ST  COLUMBA SCHOOL

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SE-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST COLUMBA AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

2:40 pm ST  COLUMBA SCHOOL SC09P

3:00 pm ST  COLUMBA SCHOOLSC09P

3:01 pm 687 RT 82 [N]SC09P

3:01 pm 683 ROUTE 82 [N]SC09P

3:03 pm 6 NEWHARD PL [E]SC09P

3:04 pm 55/50 DEREK DR [SE]SC09P

3:12 pm 31 CHERRY LN [NE]SC09P

3:18 pm 39 HOOSE BLVD [NW]SC09P

3:24 pm 7 U J TERR [S]SC09P

3:31 pm ADA@PETER(NW) [NW]SC09P

3:35 pm MAC FARLANE RD @ CARNABY ST [N]SC09P

3:42 pm 163 KETCHAMTOWN RD [E]SC09P

3:42 pm KETCHAMTOWN RD [E]SC09P



Route:SC10A WJC

Anchor Name:ST  COLUMBA SCHOOL

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SE-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST COLUMBA AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

7:24 am SHIRLEY AVE @ARCADIAN PLSC10A

7:29 am 39 HOOSE BLVD [NW]SC10A

7:38 am 31 CHERRY LN [SW]SC10A

7:45 am ST  COLUMBA SCHOOLSC10A



Route:SCV11A FPC/ST COL 

Anchor Name:ST  COLUMBA SCHOOL

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SE-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST COLUMBA AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

7:39 am 117 ORCHARD LNSCV11A

7:41 am 9 APPALACHIAN W [SE]SCV11A

7:52 am 584/585 SHENANDOAH RD [E]SCV11A

7:59 am 137 BINNEWATER RD [E]SCV11A

8:10 am ST  COLUMBA SCHOOLSCV11A



Route:SCV11P FPC/ST COL 

Anchor Name:ST  COLUMBA SCHOOL

FAITH CHRISTIAN (SE-DISTRICT) STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER

BUS AT ST COLUMBA AND CONTINUE ON TO THEIR SCHOOLS OF ATTENDANCE

3:00 pm ST  COLUMBA SCHOOLSCV11P

3:12 pm 137 BINNEWATER RD [E]SCV11P

3:27 pm 584/585 SHENANDOAH RD [W]SCV11P

3:36 pm 9 APPALACHIAN W [SE]SCV11P

3:40 pm 117 ORCHARD LN [NE]SCV11P

3:53 pm 56/57 VAN WYCK LAKE RD [N]SCV11P


